Production supplies that WORK as hard as you do
Techni-Pro is a TestEquity private label brand featured on:
Rev. JAN24
Techni-Pro
Wider selection   |  Higher quality  |  Stronger value

ardous Substanc-es” (RoHs) initiative
and with European REACH regulation.
Product Ordering Information
Part Number Description Qty/Roll
758ST1415 Kapton Disc, 0.156”, 3” Core 2000/roll
758ST5012 Kapton Disc, 1/2”, 3” Core 2000/roll
758ST95164 Kapton Disc, 1/4”, 3” Core 2000/roll
758ST9340 Kapton Disc, 3/4”, 3” Core 1000/roll
758ST9380 Kapton Disc, 3/8”, 3” Core 1000/roll
758ST5013 Kapton Disc, 5/8”, 3” Core 2000/roll